{_ Identificador
L

48822984X
74882163M
48823398X
26491054E
28622475%
30225145V
74682493Y
16555499F
746B6B43R
28613722C
75819912K
25679303%
74667435M
75145748X
29490974Y
309680517
34B65883E
143259544
715748194V
53281013H
53367681E
77322392A
80138028W
286227040
09291792E
28925116V
75816798N
28804576C
308376092
30042872Y
74645383X%
52221690Y
757558450
28808426Y
30228715E
28B34204R
28913506E
30229676V
74892367C
48905439%
535935118

157747580

Apollldu y Nomhrl

CARNERERO HERRERA, MARTA

COLINA VILCHEZ, GUILLERMO

FERNANDEZ DE LA PUENTE GONZALEZ PALOMINO, MARIA DE LOS ANGE]

ALGUACIL MONTIEL, ANA BELEN
CAMINO ALVAREZ, CELIA

SANCHEZ VADILLO, ANA

ANGULO MONACELLI, GABRIELA DE
VAQUERO FERNANDEZ, MINERVA
MORENCO FERNANDEZ, EMILIO

BO RODRIGUEZ, IRENE

NAVAS MATA, CRISTINA

SANCHEZ MARIN, PALOMA

MARTIN RUIZ COELLC, SUSANA
ASENSIO MUNOZ, SARA MARIA
PALANCO YAQUE, AURELIC
NEBRERA GABELLA, FRANCISCO
PERAL GARCIA, JOSEFA DEL
CERVETO LEON, JORGE

LITRAN RAMOS, CRISTINA
CANADAS GODOY, MARIA

LARR PANEQUE, MA JESUS

SALAZAR JIMENEZ, JUAN PABLO
AGUILERA ORTIZ, GUADALUPE MARIA
MORENO DOMINGUEZ, ISABEL MARIA
MORTITA CASADO, RICARDO

LUQUE GARCIA, EVA

BENITO GUERRA, ENRIQUE DE
FERNANDEZ AMADOR, ISAAC

BERNA CHAMBER, JAVIER

LOPEZ SERRANO, ANTONIO

CHAVES PEREZ, ANA ISABEL
CARRASCO CRUJERR, ROGELIO
CABEZA GALLEGO, MARIA BLANCA
MURNCZ MARMESAT, MARIA ASUNCION
RODRIGUEZ TORRADO, DIANA MARIA
LABEIRA CANDEL, ANA

VELASCO VARGAS, MARIA DEL ROCIO
HIDALGO MARIN, ADORACION

CARO GARCIA, DOLORES

MARAVER PEREZ, JUANA MARIA
MARTIN GALVEZ, ALMUDENA MARIA

LARA TOVAR, JUANA
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2

2

128,1000
127, 3050
126, 8300
123,7030
123, 6400
122,0960
119, 4660
119,2810
118,2600
118,2510
117, 3560
117,1780
116, 6440
116,5990
115, 9260
115,5130
115, 1860
114, 7980
114,5930
100, 4580
113,1230
112, 8120
112, 6960
112, 6080
112, 0510
111, 9690
111, 9440
111, 5080
110,2990
109,2570
108, 8520
108,8290
108, 5890
108, 2440
108,0070
107, 9420
107, 2260
107,0990
106, 6820
97,9430
106,4770

105, 7400

1

2
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1l
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N
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488133028

30959171K
28B819435K
2BB05222E
74656675D
26040474N
760830482
44583851F
28792995P
29083475K
746526040
28632099C
44369898T
262044244
52585726K
30821899J
286811810D
44223368A
440416998
25590507V
442504450
48872712N
48B82690F
533670982
28497118A
27244335F
74639587%
28750237F
754406365
30988322P
77474271J
28785782V
305304667
773443930
44204433C
75136660F
7523B458F
77338657F
76147141%
288761935
442B88523E

28725241N
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CASTRO CASAS, ISABEL MARIA

RUIZ LOPEZ, SUSANA
FERNANDEZ TRISTANCHO, LAURA ALICIA

GALLEGO SELFA, SARA

MELGAREJO UTRILLA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

MORENG PEREZ DE LA CRUZ, FERNANDO
DOMINGUEZ BONCE, CRISTINA

GARCIA PIRES, SILVIA

DE LA MAZA GONGORA, JOSE MARIA
TIRADO REYES, CONSTANZA MARTA
ANAYA RUEDAS, LAURA

MERINO ROMERO, MANUEL MAXIMO
MOLINA CAMINO, RNA

DELGADO SEVILLANO, MARIA ELVIRA

MEDINA ESCOBAR, ELVIRA DE LOS ANGELES

MAYORDOMO GALAN, ALFONSO CARLOS
CORDERO MACHADO, SOFIA

ROMAN DIAZ, JUAN
DELGADO JAEN, ANA MARIA
RIVERA PEREZ, MARIA BEGONA
MATEOS AGUAYQ, MANUEL
MUELA ARANDA, MARIA GLORIA
DE MICHEC PEDROSA, LUIS
ANDU MARIN, CARMEN MARIA

ROMERC MUROZ, ANTONIO

BONILLA GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL

DE LA TORRE RUEDA, ENRIQUE
MOREJON MORILLA, MARIA DEL ESPINO
MARTIN DELGADO, MARIA ANGELES
RUBIO CRIADO, MARIA INMACULADA
RECIO VELA, SILVANA
CAMPOS LOZANO, JUAN

PEINADO GUERRERO, EDUARDO LUIS
ALTES AGUILAR, ESTHER GEMA
MOYA DIAZ, MARIA LUCIA
GARCIA ROYO DIAZ, JULIA
TORRES TOVAR, MARIA ISABEL
GUZMAN MORENC, ANA ISABEL
BENITEZ ROMERC, EUGENIA
GOMEZ PANDO GONZALEZ, ANA
FERNANDEZ DELPUECH, HELENA

MARTIN ROMERO, NICOLAS

Apﬂudunylﬂumhnl

Ehnﬂdeu umundén

2 105,1020
2 105, 6750
2 105,3050
% 105,1100
2 105,0240
2 104, 9800
2 104, 9790
2 104,9320
2 104,5640
2 104, 5550
2 104, 5190
2 104, 4860
2 104,2120
2 103, 8320
2 103, 8170
2 103,5740
2 103, 5440
1 70,5480
2 103,5170
2 103, 3970
2 103,3700
2 102,5520
2 102, 5440
2 102,5040
2 102, 2300
2 102, 1500
2 102, 1470
2 102,1370
2 102, 0670
2 102, 0400
2 101, 8700
2 101,7220
2 101, 5850
2 101, 1400
2 100, 9520
2 100, 8970
2 100, B430
2 100, 6520
2 100, 5340
2 100, 4240
2 100,3300

2 100,2120
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60
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77
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4B966175A CARMONA JIMENEZ, INMACULADA 2 100,2100 85 N
27392777F LOPEZ GRANADOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER 2 98,6470 86 N
28744504R LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE 2 98,4770 87 L
74652325Y PEREZ LOPEZ, MERCEDES 2 98,2240 88 N
28807473L GAVIRA VELA, MARIA ARANZAZU 2 98,0970 89 N
751407858 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA MARIA 2 97,3430 90 N
77339957L MARCHAL DE LA TORRE, VICTOR 2 97,1920 91 N
44203030C PALANCO CRUZADO, LUISA 2 96,4700 92 N
284432267 GONZALEZ CARRASCO, ROSARIO 2 96,1800 93 N
28611987X TENORIO VELARDE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 2 96,1370 94 N
75772992K PEREZ MARCOS, ANA ISABEL 2 96,1100 95 N
74852510E RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL 2 95,8120 96 N
309645692 MEJIAS SAN NICOLAS, PABLO 2 95, 4800 97 N
256681538 PACHO SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS 2 94,8950 98 N
75482721X MARTINEZ PUGA, EMILIO JOSE 2 94,8050 99 N
28924053N ACOSTA MOMPEAN, MARIA DEL CARMEN - 94,6000 100 N
250482427 RUEDA SANCHEZ, INMACULADA 2 94,5000 101 N
75767848Y MACIAS MURGA, ISABEL 2 94,5000 102 N
268216798 DELGADO CORRALES, DANIEL g 94,4350 103 N
15658B90A FERNANDEZ RIDAO, ALBERTO 2 94,3050 104 N
75813691X RAMOS GARCIA, INMACULADA 2 94,0930 105 N
34B57154X CANTON CASTILLA, ENCARNACION 2 93,0650 106 N
253413547 CASTANEDA ALMOHALLA, MONICA 2 92,9350 107 N
77358724H ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA BELEN 2 92,1270 108 N
757561396 LEMUS CARRETERO, ALEJANDRO 2 91,3700 109 N
44212586P ROMERO LORENCIO, JUAN MANUEL 2 90,4430 110 N
308202576 MUROZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL 1 88,3560 111 N
53273804P RAMIREZ MORON, M DEL MAR % 86, 6440 112 N
260340108 BUENO COZAR, MIGUEL ANGEL 1 85,6160 113 N
456504147 CALVO TIRADO, CONCEPCION 1 84,2470 114 N
28642244E GONZALEZ AYLLON, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1 83,5620 115 N
256945926 LAGO JEREZ, NURIA 1 81,5070 116 N
28774907K CRUZ ROMERO, GLORIA 1 80,4800 117 N
25082329R ORTEGA GUTTERREZ, DIEGO 1 78,7670 118 N
751047197 VILCHES GODOY, PILAR 1 78,0820 119 N
08921457% SANCHEZ BRAVO, ENCARNACION i 77,7400 120 N
48921131Q SANTCS ARENAS, OSCAR 1 17,3970 121 N
31726127L FABERO GALAN, CATALINA 1 77,3970 122 N
455836771 FERRER GARRIDO, INMACULADA 1 77,0550 123 N
473354996G OTERO RAMIREZ, MARIA ANTONIA 1 76,7120 124 N
472058438 QUESADA CUENCA, ROSA MARIA 1 76,3700 125 N
48912051K NESTAL COBANO, ROSA 1 76,3700 126 N
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Cvetbcntor | Meemoaytemn T omeee | B | o oo A
28470501C JUSTEL GOMEZ, SILVIA 1 75, 6B50 127 N
309538416 MOLINA CAMINO, YOLANDA p 75,6850 128 N
443517435 REIFS PEREZ, MARIA LUISA 1 75,3430 129 N

77801682L PEDRERO ORTIGOSA, CRISTINA b 75,0000 130 H



